August 7, 2012
City Commission Meeting

NAME
1 BERGERON CHARLES
2 COLLINS GEORGE E AND MARKETA
3 BERGERY BENJAMIN
4 JACOBSON CHRISTOPHER N
5 SEMICH J WILLIAM
6 MYERS LAWRENCE R AND BROOKE DECAMP
7 RUDOLPHI ROSEANNE
8 KERRY ALECIA JUNE
9 MATHEWS DEVELOPMENT CO INC
10 FABISIEWICZ WALTER AND LOUISE LIV TR 12/2/2010
11 DAY EDNA L L/E
12 WASSYLENKO PETER M
13 STUBBLEFIELD JOY L
14 KING KENNETH MARSHALL
15 ROBERTS KEITH AND JUDY
16 ARITAS JOSEPH ESTATE
17 SCHETTIG ROBERT C AND CELESTE M
18 STATE OF FLORIDA
19 SHELTON CALEDONJ
20 HILDENBOROUGH HOTELS LIMITED INC
21 JANICKI STANISLAW K
22 J-LEX PROPERTIES, LLC
23 AVILA BARBARA
24 PADGET-DEKKER HOLDINGS LTD
25 BLIVES YAKOV
26 KEYS PARADISE HOLDINGS LLC
27 HOWE STEPHANIE
28 ROHRSCHNEIDER JANE
29 LUNDBERG DARLENE A
30 RICH DONALD T REV TRUST U/D DTD 12/12/06
31 KNOWLES ELLA MAE L/E
32 WEYMOUTH LISA A
33 GRIFFITH RICHARD P LIVING TRUST 8/29/95
34 ELLIS CHRISTOPHER GERARD AND MICHELLE LYNN

300' Radius Noticing
List Genereated 7/3/12

ADDRESS

216 BALLANTYNE AVE N
RIMSKA 10

29 BIS RUE BOURET
618 WHITE ST

915 JOHNSON ST
1870 WYOMING AVE
14 WALNUT DR

540 WHITE ST

3320 W HIGHWAY 30-A
700 WHITE ST

1300 ANGELA ST
1305 NEWTON ST
D-7 10TH AVE

1216 ANGELA ST
5500 BAVARIAN LN
518 WHITE ST

609 FRANCES ST
811 PALM AVE

1117 FLEMING ST
1129 FLEMING ST
1413 6TH ST

9026 S RIDGE RD
522 WHITE ST

611 FRANCES ST

1 BAY DR

1824 FLAGLER AVE
914 PACKER ST APT 2
1306 ANGELA ST
8939 POLK AVE

919 N RIVER RD
1112 EATON ST

P O BOX 791249

717 FLEMING ST
612 WHITE ST

UNIT

UNIT 179

CITY STATE
MONTREAL QUEBIE
PRAGUE 2

PARIS

KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL

WASHINGTON DC
SHOREHAM NY

KEY WEST FL
SANTA ROSA BE, FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
WILMINGTON NC
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
PLAINFIELD IL

KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
JACKSONVILLE FL
MCHENRY IL

KEY WEST FL
PAIA HI

KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL

Peary Court
Page 1 of 5

ZIP COUNTRY

H4X 2C2 CANADA

120 00 CZECH REPUBLIC

F75019 FRANCE
33040
33040-4745
20009
11786
33040-7169
32459
33040-7155
33040
33040
33040
33040
28405-1002
33040
33040
33040
33040
33040-6997
33040
60586
33040-7170
33040
33040
33040
33040-6435
33040
32208-2346
60051
33040-6927
96779
33040
33040-7153
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NAME
35 JANSEN CHRISTINE E
36 BERMAN ANDREW N ANDLINDA C
37 MALLOY KEVIN P AND HOLLY J
38 WOOD JOHN E REV TRUST 9/30/99
39 AKERS ROGER W
40 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST
41 GLASSER MARC AND HEIDI
42 KRABILL MELISSA D
43 PREYSLER JULIO JOSE IGLESIAS
44 THE ARTISTS RESIDENCIES AT KEY WEST INC
45 LUONGO EILEEN
46 SIRIUS JACK INVESTMENTS LLC
47 WUNSCH RICHARD E
48 LEROY VIVE A
49 WHITMAN DOUGLAS F REVOCABLE TRUST 7/6/2001
50 KANE DANIEL M
51 APPELLIS MICHEL
52 SONI AND SONS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
53 HENSON AGNES G L/E
54 MCNALLY TERRENCE
55 WELCH DONALD P AND KATHERINE K
56 WEITZEN ELAINE G
57 UNION CROSSING REALTY TRUST
58 SCHETTIG ROBERT C AND CELESTE M
59 LEVIN JAY J
60 BAUMGARTNER EDWARD L
61 LANE WILLIAM T
62 GINGRAS GARY E
63 MOEN TRUST 4/23/02
64 ENDERBY RALPH T
65 BALDWIN MAUREEN K TRUST
66 CASAS DIANA G L/E
67 JACKSON THOMAS A AND DEBORAH ANN
68 SHIELD LINDA M DEC OF TRUST

300' Radius Noticing
List Genereated 7/3/12

ADDRESS

1000 WEST AVE APT 1424
716 ELIZABETH ST

614 WHITE ST

1617 RIGGS PL NW

HCR 62 BOX 42

1400 KENNEDY DR STE A
700 PEARL ST

1415 NEWTON ST

3127 SHERIDAN AVE

600 WHITE ST

8300 SW 44 CT

6970 MANASOTA KEY RD
3516 17TH TER

1107 KEY PLAZA

1317 NEWTON ST

354 SUGARTOWN RD
1414 NEWTON ST

1425 LAKE FRONT CIRCLE
1415 ATLANTIC BLVD
29E9TH ST

524 WHITE ST

130 1/2 E65TH ST

PO BOX 1990

609 FRANCES ST

5516 PUTNAM DR

615 ASHE ST

1122 ANGELA ST

203 LOUDON RD

718 EISENHOWER DR
257 NW 87TH TERR

60 CANNEY RD

1315 NEWTON ST

620 ASHE ST

1414 ANGELA ST

UNIT

PMB 332

STE 100

APT 122

CITY STATE
MIAMI BEACH FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
WASHINGTON DC
RATON NM
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
MIAMI BEACH FL
KEY WEST FL
DAVIE FL
ENGLEWOOD FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
DEVON PA
KEY WEST FL
THE WOODLAND TX
KEY WEST FL
NEW YORK NY
KEY WEST FL
NEW YORK NY
NORTH FALMOU™ MA
KEY WEST FL
WEST BLOOMFIE MI
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
CONCORD NH
KEY WEST FL
CORAL SPRINGS FL
DURHAM NH
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL
KEY WEST FL

Peary Court
Page 2 of 5

ZIP
33139-4729
33040-6402

33040
20009
87740
33040-4055
33040-7034
33040
33140-3945
33040-7153
33328
34223-9268
33040
33040
33040-7025
19333-1384
33040
77380
33040
10003
33040-7170
10065-7067
02556-1990
33040
48323-3720
33040
33040
03301-6043
33040
33071
03824
33040-7025
33040-7111
33040

COUNTRY
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NAME ADDRESS UNIT CITYy STATE ZIP COUNTRY
69 OLEKSAK MARGARET 420 GULF BLVD INDIAN ROCKS B FL 33785
70 SIEMON DOUGLAS P O BOX 420228 SUMMERLAND KIFL 33042
71 ISLAND TRANQUILITY INC 711 EISENHOWER DR KEY WEST FL 33040
72 HOLMES RONALD 7953 FORD RIDGE RD NINEVEH IN 46164
73 LYNCH BEVERLY J 1410 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
74 LATHAN DYANNE F PO BOX 5059 KEY WEST FL 33045-5059
75 PARK CHARLES | JR DEC TRUST 3/22/1999 1300 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
76 COIRA STANLEY MD TRUST AGR 4/23/2001 4140 BONITA AVE MIAMI FL 33133-6339
77 HENDERSON JOHN E AND NANCY P 809 OAK TER POINT PLEASANTNJ 08742
78 GRAY DONALD D AND JACQUELINE M 1405 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
79 COOK KAREN M 703 FLORIDA ST KEY WEST FL 33040-7016
80 COLL DANIEL A 114 CUTTHROAT DR SUMMERLAND KIFL 33042-4223
81 SAUNDERS ANDREW W JR AND HELEN 911 TRINITY DR KEY WEST FL 33040
82 VAN STEELANDT NAOMI R 916 CENTER ST KEY WEST FL 33040
83 AULL KEVIN J AND MELISSA K 711 GEORGIA ST KEY WEST FL 33040-7002
84 LEVIN ARTHUR M 1318 ANGELA ST KEY WEST FL 33040
85 SONGER MARK E AND LOIS P 1310 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
86 610 WHITE STREET LLC 1015 FLAGLER AVE KEY WEST FL 33040-4815
87 CARMACK WILLIAM L AND MARYANN S 1221 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
88 WEGMAN TIMOTHY G 702 PEARL ST KEY WEST FL 33040
89 DUNN LEE H AND THARON S P O BOX 1846 NANTUCKET MA 02554
90 VALDEZ JOSE R 2604 SEIDENBERG AVE KEY WEST FL 33040
91 KEY WEST LODGE NO 1760 700 EISENHOWER KEY WEST FL 33040
92 JACOBSON JEROME 3247 COUNTY ROUTE 15 PULASKI NY 13142-2260
93 BURRUSS CAROLYN S AND WILLIAM F JR P O BOX 981 KEY WEST FL 33041
94 HINCHCLIFFE STEPHEN M 109 KEY HAVEN RD KEY WEST FL 33040
95 BURD RONALD P AND JOYCE W 710 HARVARD RD BALA CYNWYD PA 19004
96 TORRES ORLANDO FRANCISCO 1112 CURRY LN KEY WEST FL 33040
97 TORRES REAL ESTATE LLC 1118 FLEMING ST KEY WEST FL 33040
98 SEACRIST ROGER D 1203 NEWTON ST UNIT 4 KEY WEST FL 33040
99 BURY CATHERINE J 175 W 93RD ST APT 11C NEW YORK NY 10025-9335
100 STEINKAMP WYNN RAYMOND 1205 NEWTON ST APT 2 KEY WEST FL 33040-7067
101 BORN GEORGE W 14 ARLINGTON ST APT 2 SOMERVILLE MA 02145-3319
102 HOLDEN BRIAN J 1309 NEWTON ST KEY WEST FL 33040
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NAME
103 CHRISTATOS MICHAEL AND LESLIE A
104 FELDMAN DONNA A
105 GRIFFITH RICHARD TRUSTEE
106 BAUER ANDREA W
107 SFI OF THE KEYS INC
108 DAVIS ELIZABETH
109 KENDRICK MELISSA
110 STICKNEY CLYDE P JR
111 POPOVICE MICHAEL
112 FRIEND KELLY J
113 MATTSON WILLIAM LOWELL
114 NILES FAMILY LIVING TRUST 10/28/2002
115 STRUNK ACE HARDWARE INC
116 HOUSING AUTHORITY KEY WEST
117 PHILLIPS JEFFREY W
118 ADAMS MARTHA L REV TRUST 06/20/2003
119 ZEMLICKA RONALD L
120 COUGHLIN ENTERPRISE LLC
121 DAMBROSIO JOSEPH M AND NELLA
122 OFFICERS QUARTERS CONDOMINIUM
123 SHEEDY ROBERT M
124 SHEEDY ROBERT M
125 HSBC BANK NA
126 NEWTON STREET CONDOMINIUM
127 ADAMS MARTHA L
128 SORENSEN SERENA
129 LANGAN ELIZABETH

130 WILLISON MALCOM R & HUGGINS MARTHA D

131 TEACHOUT STEPHEN V

132 MATARAZZO KURT

133 MYREN BRENDA LYNN

134 516 WHITE STREET LLC

135 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
136 ARIF KHADIJA AKHTER D

300' Radius Noticing
List Genereated 7/3/12

ADDRESS

1324 NEWTON ST
1418 ANGELA ST

717 FLEMING STREET
1400 NEWTON ST

P O BOX 1199

1121 ELGIN LN

P O BOX 6391

33 BLACK HICKORY WAY
1119 SOUTHARD ST
1220 NEWTON ST APT 1
PO BOX 4873

4768 CAPE MAY AVE
PO BOX 1199

1400 KENNEDY DR
PO BOX 910

PO BOX 4122

1419 NEWTON ST

P O BOX 1548

1301 NEWTON ST

715 WHITE ST

1220 NEWTON ST
1220 NEWTON ST

2691 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD

1220 NEWTON ST

PO BOX 4122

1203 NEWTON ST APT 2
1203 NEWTON ST

2101 BURGUNDY ST UNIT 2

1203 NEWTON ST
1124 STUMP LN
1123 STUMP LN

516 WHITE ST

400 WHITE ST

7701 NW 62ND WAY

UNIT

UNIT 4
UNIT 5
STE 303

UNIT 1

UNIT 3

CITY

KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST

ORMOND BEACH FL

Peary Court
Page 4 of 5
STATE ZIP
FL 33040
FL 33040
FL 33040
FL 33040
FL 33041
FL 33040
FL 33041
32174-5705

KEY WEST FL 33040-7146
KEY WEST FL 33040-7038
KEY WEST FL 33041-4873
SAN DIEGO CA 92107
KEY WEST FL 33041-1199
KEY WEST FL 33040
SAUGATUCK Mi 49453
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33041-1548
KEY WEST FL 33040-7025
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33040
FORT LAUDERDAFL 33306
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33041
KEY WEST FL 33040-7069
KEY WEST FL 33040
NEW ORLEANS LA 70116
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33040-7149
KEY WEST FL 33040
KEY WEST FL 33040-7170
KEY WEST FL 33040
PARKLAND FL 33067

COUNTRY
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NAME
137 GRIBIK SUZANNE J
138 GIRARD D'ALBISSIN ARNAUD AND NAJA
139 EPPY GREG S AND DOREEN S
140 WOOTEN FRANK F
141 BEHRENS J DOUGLAS AND LINDA
142 ATKYNS SUZANNE J
143 LEWIN KURT C AND MONICA A
144 EMSHOFF CLARENCE E
145 OESTERLING EMIL AND JOAN M
146 RODEL CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
147 FELDMAN DONNA
148 BETHEL DALBERT D
149 BUNGEROTH MARC R K
150 MCCLURE JACQUELYN R
151 COGGINS ARLEEN
152 VON SEGGERN CHRISTINA
153 RODRIGUEZ JOY DECL OF TRUST 10/6/2011
154 TRUESDELL BRUCE AND ADA
155 LOEFFLER ROBERT D AND GLORIA R
156 NEWTON PARK A CONDOMINIUM
157 POTTER JOHN FRANKLIN AND KUEI MEI
158 HENSON STEVE R AND DEBORAH
159 DAWKINS STEPHEN P & JANE HAILE JT REV TR
160 HANCOCK GLORIA JUANITA
161 GOBLE ROBERT T AND CAMILLA JANE
162 HALLGREN WENDY
163 CORMACK BRENDA L/E
164 OROPEZA CARLEEN A REV TRUST 2/3/95
165 MAC DONALD STEPHEN

300' Radius Noticing
List Genereated 7/3/12

ADDRESS

616 ASHE ST

1214 NEWTON ST

8 AZALEA DR

1118 EATON ST

16235 HUTCHINS MILL RD
416 WHITE ST

404 WHITE ST

670 ISLAND WAY

1113 CURRY LN

PO BOX 4014

1418 ANGELA ST

1407 NEWTON ST
1404 NEWTON ST
1509 CONSTASO CT
605 2ND AVE

1075 DUVAL ST STE C21
1113 STUMP LN

5409 OVERSEAS HWY
1314 NEWTON ST
1203 NEWTON ST
1208 NEWTON ST
1415 ATLANTIC BLVD
1212 ANGELA ST

2016 PATTERSON AVE
159 RUDDER CT

1425 NEWTON ST
1410 ANGELA ST

224 KEY HAVEN RD

75 OLD CLOVE RD

UNIT

UNIT 606

UNIT 340

CITY

KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
MONKTON
KEY WEST
KEY WEST

CLEARWATER

KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
SAN JOSE
MARMORA
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
MARATHON
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
LEXINGTON
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
HIGH FALLS

STATE
FL
FL
FL
FL
MD
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CA
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
FL
NY

Peary Court
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ZIP
33040
33040
33040
33040
21111

33040-6960
33040
33767
33040

33041-4014
33040
33040
33040
95129

08223-1710

33040-3188

33040-7148
33050
33040
33040
33040
33040
33040

33040-3715
29072
33040
33040
33040
12440

COUNTRY
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